
Date of Commencement of Liquidation 31.03.2023 02.06.2023

Date of receipt Amount claimed Amount of claim admitted Nature of claim Amount covered by 
guarantee

% share in
total

amount of
claims

admitted

1 Ministry of Heavy Industries, Govt of India 4/20/2023                          26,399,863,010                           26,399,587,604 Unsecured Financial Creditor 0 5.26207% 0 0                 275,406 0
2 Bharat Electronics Limited 4/19/2023                                  13,200,000                                   13,200,000 Unsecured Financial Creditor 0 0.00263% 0 0                            -   0
3 KIOCL Limited 4/16/2023                             1,545,400,000                             1,545,361,152 Unsecured Financial  Creditor 0 0.30803% 0 0                    38,848 0

27,958,463,010                      27,958,148,756                       5.57273% 0 0 314,254              0

Remarks, if any

Amount in Rs

SI.No Name of Creditor

Details of Claim Received Details of claim admitted

Amount of Contingent 
Claim

Amount of
any mutual
dues, that

may be setoff

Amount of 
Claim  rejected

Amount of claim 
under verification

List of Unsecured Financial Creditors

Annexure - 2
Name of Corporate debtor HINDUSTAN PHOTO FILMS MFG CO LIMITED List of Stakeholders as on


	Annexure - 2

